Newport Bus

Newport - Rogerstone

via Ridgeway & Cefn Wood Commencing Date:06/04/2020 1B
Monday - Saturday
Service No 1B 1B 1B 1B
Ru Ru Ru Ru
Newport Bus Station 0745 0945 1545 1745
Ridge Way Walk 0753 0953 1553 1753
High Cross, Post Office 0758 0958 1558 1758
Jubilee Park 0805 1005 1605 1805
St John's Crescent 0807 1007 1607 1807
St John's Crescent 0807 1007 1607 1807
Foxgloves (Morrisons) 0812 1012 1612 1812
Ru - Service operates to both Foxgloves and Ruskin Avenue
Rogerstone - Newport 1B
via Ruskin Avenue, Cefn Wood & Ridgeway
Service No 1B 1B 1B 1B
Ru Ru Ru Ru
Foxgloves (Morrisons) 0813 1013 1613 1813
St John's Crescent 0817 1017 1617 1817
Ruskin Avenue 0821 1021 1621 1821
Cefn Wood (Thornbury Park Shops) 0829 1029 1629 1829
Ridge Way Hill 0837 1037 1637 1837
Newport Bus Station 0846 1046 1646 1846

Ru - Service operates to both Foxgloves and Ruskin Avenue



richard.wivell
Text Box
Monday - Saturday


Newport Bus

Newport - Gaer
via Melfort Road, Shakespeare Crescent, Drinkwarter Gardens
Newport - Gaer

via Drinkwarter Gardens, Shakespeare Crescent, Melfort Road Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

Monday - Saturday

Service No 2A 2C 2A 2C 2A 2C 2A 2C
Newport Bus Station 0715 0815 1015 1215 1415 1615 1715 1900
Handpost 0720 - 1020 - 1420 - 1720 -
Melfort Road/Bassaleg Road 0724 - 1024 - 1424 - 1724 -
Gaer Wells Close 0730 - 1030 - 1430 - 1730 -
Joyce Close 0731 - 1031 - 1431 - 1731 -
Hillside 0734 - 1034 - 1434 - 1734 -
Community Centre 0734 - 1034 - 1434 - 1734 -
Drinkwater Gardens 0736 - 1036 - 1436 - 1736 -
Royal Gwent Hospital 0744 - 1044 - 1444 - 1744 -
Drinkwater Gardens - 0828 - 1228 - 1628 - 1913
Community Centre - 0829 - 1229 - 1629 - 1914
Hillside - 0829 - 1229 - 1629 - 1914
Joyce Close - 0831 - 1231 - 1631 - 1916
Gaer Wells Close - 0834 - 1234 - 1634 - 1919
Melfort Road/Bassaleg Road - 0840 - 1240 - 1640 - 1925
Handpost 0846 1246 1646 1931

Newport Bus Station 0749 0851 1049 1251 1449 1651 1749 1936



richard.wivell
Text Box
Monday - Saturday


Newport Bus

6E
Nevyport_ - Alway - ngland Commencing Date: 06/04/2020
via Maindee
Monday to Saturday
Service No 6E 6E G6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E
Newport Bus Station 0700 0800 0900 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 1900
Maindee Square 0706 0806 0906 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 1906
Alway Shops 0718 0818 0918 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818 1918
Ringland Centre 0725 0825 0925 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 1922
6E
Ringland - Alway - Newport
via Maindee
Service No 6E 6E G6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E 6E
Ringland Centre 0725 0825 0925 1025 1225 1425 1625 1825 1922
Ladyhill Centre 0733 0833 0933 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833 1930
Maindee Library 0739 0839 0939 1039 1239 1439 1639 1839 1936
Newport Bus Station 0747 0847 0947 1047 1247 1447 1647 1847 1944




Newport Bus

15

Newport Bus Station - Bettws - Newport Bus Station _
Commencing Date: 06/04/2020 16

Newport Bus Station - Bettws - Newport Bus Station

Monday to Saturday

Service No 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15 16 15
Newport Bus Station 0702 - 0902 - 1102 - 1302 - 1502 - 1702 - 1900
Newport Bus Station - 0802 - 1002 - 1202 - 1402 - 1602 - 1802 -
Monnow Way/Frome Walk 0717 - 0917 - 1117 - 1317 - 1517 - 1717 - 1915
Monnow Way/Clist Road - 0817 - 1017 - 1217 - 1417 - 1617 - 1817 -
Kimberley Park 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1921
Newport Bus Station 0742 0942 1142 1337 1537 1737 1931

Newport Bus Station - 0842 - 1042 - 1242 - 1437 - 1637 - 1837 -




Newport Bus

Newport Bus Station - Malpas Court - Newport Bus Station

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

19E

Monday to Saturday

Service No
Newport Bus Station
Westfield Drive
Malpas Court
Malpas, Almond Drive (School)
Newport Bus Station

19E
0705
0715
0721
0724
0737

19E
0805
0815
0821
0824
0837

19E
1005
1015
1021
1024
1037

19E
1205
1215
1221
1224
1237

19E
1405
1415
1421
1424
1437

19E
1605
1615
1621
1624
1637

19E
1705
1715
1721
1724
1737

19E
1805
1815
1821
1824
1837




Newport Bus

27
Newport - Caerleon Home Farm 28
- Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

Newport - Caerleon Eastfield Road
Monday to Saturday

Service No 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28
Newport Bus Station 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1900
Clarence Place 0723 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1903
Caerleon, Chip Shop 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1912
Home Farm Green - 0839 - 1039 - 1239 - 1439 - 1639 - 1838 -
Caerleon, Eastfield Road 0743 - 0943 - 1143 - 1343 - 1543 - 1743 - 1918

27

Caerleon Home Farm - Newport 28
Caerleon Eastfield Road - Newport

Service No 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28
Caerleon, Eastfield Road 0743 - 0943 - 1143 - 1343 - 1543 - 1743 - 1918
Home Farm Green - 0839 - 1039 - 1239 - 1439 - 1639 - 1838 -
Caerleon, Lodge Hill - 0841 - 1041 - 1241 - 1441 - 1641 - 1840 -
Caerleon Lodge Rd (inward) 0750 0849 0951 1049 1151 1249 1351 1449 1551 1649 1751 1848 1925
Caerleon, Ship Inn 0754 0854 0956 1054 1156 1254 1356 1454 1556 1654 1756 1853 1929
Somerset Road 0800 0902 1004 1102 1204 1302 1404 1502 1604 1702 1804 1859 1935
Newport Bus Station 0810 0912 1014 1112 1214 1312 1414 1512 1614 1712 1814 1909 1945




Newport Bus

29B
Newport -Cwmbran i Dato: 06/04/202
via Caerleon Road,Caerleon,Ponthir Commencing Date: 06/04/2020
Monday to Saturday
Service No 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B
Newport Bus Station 0740 0840 0940 1040 1240 1440 1640 1740
Somerset Road 0746 0846 0946 1046 1246 1446 1646 1746
Caerleon, Chip Shop 0755 0855 0955 1055 1255 1455 1655 1755
Ponthir Stores 0801 0901 1001 1101 1301 1501 1701 1801
Cwmbran Bus Station 0814 0914 1014 1114 1314 1514 1714 1814
Cwmbran - Newport 29B
via Ponthir - Caerleon - St Julians
Service No 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B 29B
Cwmbran Bus Station 0820 0920 1020 1120 1320 1520 1720 1820
Ponthir Stores 0832 0932 1032 1132 1332 1532 1732 1832
Caerleon, Ship Inn 0842 0942 1042 1142 1342 1542 1742 1842
Somerset Road 0848 0948 1048 1148 1348 1548 1748 1848
Newport Bus Station 0856 0956 1056 1156 1356 1556 1756 1856




Newport Bus

Newport Bus Station - Cardiff via St Mellons Commencing Date: 06/04/2020 30

Monday to Saturday

NB CB NB CB NB CB NB CB NB CB NB CB CB CB CB

Service No: 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Newport Bus Station (15) 0700 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2230
Tredegar Park 0712 0837 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2240
Castleton (Post Office) 0720 0845 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2246
Bluebell Inn 0724 0849 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2251
Carpenter’'s Arms 0732 0857 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1657 1757 1857 1957 2056 2256

Newport Road, City Link 0738 0903 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1702 1802 1902 2002 2100 2300
Newport Road, City Road 0745 0910 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1707 1807 1907 2007 2105 2305
Customhouse Street (JL) 0755 0920 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1715 1815 1915 2015 2112 2312

Cardiff - Newport Bus Station via St Mellons 30

CB NB CB NB CB NB CB NB CB NB CB NB CB CB CB

Service No. 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Customhouse Street (JL) 0730 0800 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130
Newport Road, City Road 0742 0814 0942 1044 1144 1344 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1942 2042 2142
Newport Road, City Link 0747 0820 0947 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1947 2047 2147

Carpenter’'s Arms 0752 0826 0952 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1952 2052 2152
Bluebell Inn 0758 0832 0958 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 1957 2057 2157
Castleton 0803 0837 1003 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2001 2101 2201
Tredegar Park 0811 0844 1011 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2009 2109 2209

Newport Bus Station 0820 0854 1020 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 1924 2018 2118 2218




Newport Bus

. ing Date: 06/04/202

Newport - Cardiff Express Commencing Date: 06/04/2020  X30

Monday to Saturday
Service No X30 X30 X30 X30 X30

Newport Bus Station 0800 0900 1230 1600 1700

Lyceum Tavern, Malpas Road 0805 0905 1235 1605 1705

UHW (The Heath) 0825 0925 1255 1625 1725

Gabalfa Interchange 0830 0930 1300 1630 1730

Greyfriars Road 0840 0940 1310 1640 1740

Cardiff - Newport Express X30
Service No X30 X30 X30 X30 X30

Greyfriars Road 0845 0945 1315 1645 1745

Gabalfa Interchange 0855 0955 1325 1655 1755

UHW (The Heath) 0902 1002 1332 1702 1802

Lyceum Tavern, Malpas Road 0917 1017 1347 1717 1817

Newport Bus Station 0925 1025 1355 1725 1825




Newport Bus

Newport - Duffryn Circular
via Docks Way, Cardiff Road

Newport - Duffryn Circular
via Cardiff Road, Docks Way

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

35
36

Monday to Saturday

Service No 36
Cs
Newport Bus Station 0715
Maesglas Retail Park -
Pont Ebbw Roundabout 0726
Duffryn, Asda 0734
Celtic Springs Business Park -
Celtic Springs Business Park 0740
Duffryn, Asda -
Office of National Statistics 0749
Maesglas Retail Park 0755
Newport Bus Station 0809

35
Cs
0815
0826

0840

0846
0854

0909

CS - Service extends to Celtic Springs Buisness Park

36
CSs
0915

0926
0934
0940
0949
0955
1009

35
CSs
1015
1026

1040

1046
1054

1109

36
Cs
1115

1126
1134
1139
1148
1153
1204

. Monday to Fridays only

35
CSs
1215
1226

1239

1244
1250

1304

36
CSs
1315

1326
1334
1339
1348
1353
1404

35
Cs
1415
1426

1439

1444
1450

1504

36
CSs
1515

1526
1534
1539
1548
1553
1604

35
CSs
1615
1626

1639

1644
1650

1704

36
Cs
1715

1726
1734
1739
1748
1753
1804

35
Cs
1815
1823

1831

1835
1840

1852




Newport Bus

- - 42
Newport - Moorland Park - Spytty Park Commencing Date: 06/04/2020 43
Newport - Nash College - Spytty Park
Monday to Saturday
Service No 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43

Newport Bus Station 0703 0803 0903 1003 1203 1403 1603 1703 1803 1900

Corporation Road/Cromwell Road 0711 - 0912 - 1212 - 1612 - 1812 -

Corporation Road/Cromwell Road - 0811 - 1012 - 1412 - 1712 - 1908

Moorland Park 0719 - 0921 - 1221 - 1621 - 1821 -

Nash College - 0817 - 1020 - 1420 - 1720 - 1914

Spytty Retail Park 0728 0823 0931 1026 1231 1426 1631 1726 1831 1920

Spytty Park - Moorland Park - Newport 42

Spytty Park - Newport 43
Service No 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43 42 43

Spytty Retail Park 0728 0823 0931 1026 1231 1426 1631 1726 1831 1920

Nash College 0733 - 0937 - 1237 - 1637 - 1837 -

Moorland Park - 0830 - 1035 - 1435 - 1735 - 1927

Corporation Road/Cromwell Road 0739 0836 0947 1043 1247 1443 1647 1743 1847 1933

Newport Bus Station 0752 0849 1002 1058 1302 1458 1702 1758 1902 1946




Newport Bus

N ewp ort - Caldicot - Ch epstow Commencing Date: 06/04/2020 X74
Monday to Saturday

Service No X74 X74 X74 X74
Newport Bus Station 0715 0915 1515 1725
Spytty Retail Park - 0930 1530 1740
Glan Llyn 0730 0934 1534 1744
Magor, Withy Walk 0740 0946 1546 1756
Rogiet Pool 0747 0953 1553 1803
Caldicot, Longfellow Court 0751 0957 1557 1807
Caldicot Cross 0759 1004 1604 1814
Caldicot, Woodstock Way 0801 1005 1605 1815
Portskewett, Church 0806 1010 1610 1820
Chepstow Bus Station 0821 1025 1625 1835
Chepstow - Caldicot - Newport X74

Service No X74 X74 X74 X74
Chepstow Bus Station 0830 1030 1630 1845
Portskewett, Church 0845 1045 1645 1900
Caldicot, Woodstock Way 0849 1049 1649 1904
Caldicot Cross 0851 1051 1654 1909
Caldicot, Longfellow Court 0856 1056 1702 1917
Rogiet Pool 0900 1100 1709 1924
Magor, Withy Walk 0906 1106 1716 1931
Glan Llyn 0918 1118 1729 1944
Spytty Retail Park 0925 1125 1735 1950
Newport Bus Station 0940 1140 1750 2005




Newport Bus

Newport - Ringland
via Ringwood Avenue

Newport - Ringland
via Llanwern Road

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

8A
8C

Monday to Saturday

Service No
Newport Bus Station
Beechwood Park
Sterndale Bennett Rd (SW/bound)
Sterndale Bennett Rd (N/bound)

8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C
0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1900
0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1907
0725 - 0925 - 1125 - 1326 - 1525 - 1725 - 1917
- 0825 - 1025 - 1225 - 1425 - 1625 - 1825 -

Ringland - Newport
via Ringwood Avenue
Ringland - Newport

via Llanwern Road

Service No
Sterndale Bennett Rd (SW/bound)
Sterndale Bennett Rd (N/bound)
Beechwood Park
Newport Bus Station

8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C 8A 8C
0725 - 0925 - 1125 - 1326 - 1525 - 1725 - 1917

- 0825 - 1025 - 1225 - 1425 - 1625 - 1825 -
0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1832 1924
0746 0846 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1840 1932

8A
8C




Newport Bus

Newport - Brynglas - Allt-yr-yn
Newport - Allt-yr-yn - Brynglas

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

11A
11C

Monday to Saturday

Service No 11A
Newport Bus Station 0850
Queens Hill Crescent -
Sorrel Drive -
Wickes DIY -
Redland Street 0856
Brynglas Road Turning Circle 0901
Redland Street -
Wickes DIY 0907
Sorrel Drive 0912
Queens Hill Crescent 0915

Newport Bus Station 0923

11C
1250
1255
1259
1304

1310
1314

1324

11A
1650

1656
1701

1707
1712
1715
1723




Newport Bus

Newport- St Julians
via St. Julians Road

Newport - St Julians
via Beaufort Road

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

26A
26C

Monday to Saturday

Service No
Newport Bus Station
St. Julians Junior Schoo
Hove Avenue
Duckpool Road
Newport High Street
Newport Bus Station

26A
0730
0744

0751
0755
0803

26C
0930

0943
0949
0953
1001

26A
1130
1144

1151
1155
1203

26C
1330

1343
1349
1353
1401

26A
1530
1544

1551
1555
1603

26C
1730

1743
1749
1753
1801

26C
1830

1843
1849
1853
1901




Newport Bus

Monday - Saturday

Service No 73 73 73
Newport Bus Station 0805 1205 1605
Newport, Royal Oak 0815 1215 1615
Langstone, New Inn 0820 1220 1620
Parc Seymour 0825 1225 1625
Caerwent Church 0838 1238 1638
Chepstow Bus Station 0850 1250 1650
Chepstow - Langstone - Newport 73

Service No 73 73 73
Chepstow Bus Station 1005 1405 1805
Caerwent Church 1017 1417 1817
Parc Seymour 1025 1425 1825
Langstone, New Inn 1030 1430 1830
Newport, Royal Oak 1035 1435 1835
Newport Bus Station 1045 1445 1845



richard.wivell
Text Box
Monday - Saturday


Newport Bus

74C
Newport - Glan Llyn - Underwood c e Dato: 06/042020
Newport - Langstone - Underwood ommencing Date: 74A
Monday to Saturday
Service No 74A 74C T74A 74C
Newport Bus Station 0730 0955 1355 1755
Somerton Road 0738 1003 1403 1803
Spytty Retail Park - 1007 1407 1807
Glan Llyn 0746 - 1413 -
Brewery, Magor 0756 - 1423 -
Langstone, New Inn - 1021 - 1821
Underwood Shops 0804 1029 1431 1829
Underwood - Langstone - Newport 74C
Underwood - Glan Llyn - Newport 74A
Service No 74A  74C T4A 74C
Underwood Shops 0807 1032 1434 1832
Brewery, Magor - 1039 - 1839
Glan Llyn - 1049 - 1849
Langstone, New Inn 0815 - 1442 -
Spytty Retail Park - 1056 1455 1856
SDR Opposite Tesco 0828 - - -
Somerton Road 0832 1100 1459 1900
Newport Bus Station 0844 1112 1511 1912




Newport Bus

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020
Newport - Monmouth ¢ 60
Monday to Friday
Service No 60

Newport Bus Station 1805

Caerleon Common 1816

Llangibby, White Hart 1825

Usk, Twyn Square 1832

Gwehelog 1837

Beaufort Square 1844

Dingestow Turn 1850

Mitchel Troy Church 1853

Wonastow Road 1859

Monmouth Bus Station 1903

Monmouth - Newport 60

Service No 60

Monmouth Bus Station 0705

Wonastow Road 0708

Mitchel Troy Church 0713

Dingestow Turn 0717

Beaufort Square 0723

Gwehelog 0730

Usk, Twyn Square 0735

Llangibby, White Hart 0743

Caerleon Common 0751

Newport Bus Station 0803




Newport Bus

. Commencing Date: 06/04/2020 C1
Chepstow - Thornwell Mariners Reach 9

Monday - Saturday

Service No Cc1 Cc1 C1
Chepstow Bus Station 0900 1300 1700
Chepstow Tesco 0903 1303 1703
Bulwark Corner 0906 1306 1706
Bulwark Shops 0908 1308 1708
Maple Avenue 0911 1311 1711
Thornwell, School 0914 1314 1714
Thornwell, Mariners Reach 0916 1316 1716
Thornwell, School 0918 1318 1718
Middle Avenue 0920 1320 1720
Bulwark Shops 0921 1321 1721
Bulwark Corner 0923 1323 1723

Chepstow Bus Station 0926 1326 1726



richard.wivell
Text Box
Monday - Saturday


Newport Bus

Chepstow - Fryth Wood

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

C2

Monday to Saturday

Service No
Chepstow Bus Station
Community Hospital
Fryth Wood
Leisure Centre
Chepstow Bus Station

c2
0930
0935
0937
0941
0944

c2
1330
1335
1337
1341
1344

c2
1730
1735
1737
1741
1744




Newport Bus

Chepstow - Garden City

Commencing Date: 06/04/2020

C3

Monday to Saturday

Service No
Chepstow Bus Station
Chepstow Tesco
Garden City
Chepstow Bus Station

C3
0945
0948
0952
0955

C3
1345
1348
1352
1355

Cc3
1745
1748
1752
1755
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